

# ATLANTIC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED

---

May 31, 2022

**Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (MSEI)**

Vibgyor Towers, 4<sup>th</sup> Floor,  
Plot No C 62, G - Block,  
Opp. Trident Hotel,  
Bandra Kurla Complex,  
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 098

Scrip Code: ATLANTIC

**Sub: Submission of newspaper clipping for publication of Audited Financial Results of the Company for the Fourth quarter and year ended March 31, 2022.**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith newspaper clipping of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Fourth quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2022 as published in 'The Financial Express' (English, Delhi & Mumbai) and 'Jansatta' (Hindi, Delhi) dated May 31, 2022 for your information and records.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You,

Yours' truly

For Atlantic Commercial Company Limited

  
**Prakhar Vishnoi**  
Company Secretary



Encl: As Above

जनसत्ता, 31 मई, 2022 29

## DUSTRIES LIMITED

phar Investments and Holdings Ltd)  
ODL1982PLC013956

awal Plaza, Sector-14, Rohini, New Delhi-110 085  
mail: gulmoharlimited@gmail.com, Tel.: 011-27860681

### one of Audited Financial Results Year Ended March 31, 2022

|               | Quarter Ended        | Year to date Figures | Corresponding 3 Months Ended in the previous year |
|---------------|----------------------|----------------------|---------------------------------------------------|
|               | 31/03/2022 (Audited) | 31/03/2022 (Audited) | 31/03/2021 (Audited)                              |
| (Rs. in Lakh) |                      |                      |                                                   |
| Net Tax       | 116.77               | 125.13               | 14.39                                             |
| Net Tax       | 116.69               | 62.76                | 5.59                                              |
| Net Tax       | 116.69               | 62.76                | 5.59                                              |
| Net Tax       | 99.72                | 45.99                | 5.59                                              |
| Net Tax       | 99.72                | 45.99                | 5.59                                              |
| Net Tax       | 24.50                | 24.50                | 24.50                                             |
| Net Tax       | (5.40)               | (5.40)               | (2.93)                                            |
| Net Tax       | 40.70                | 18.77                | 2.28                                              |
| Net Tax       | 40.70                | 18.77                | 2.28                                              |

net of unaudited Quarterly Financial Results filed with the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) (Inaudited Quarterly Financial Results are available on the gulmoharinvestments.com) and website of the stock www.mseil.in).

the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) Companies Act, 2013 read with IND-AS Rules (As amended).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Goalpost Industries Limited  
Sd/-  
Pawan Kumar Mittal (Director)  
DIN: 00749265

## न फाइनेंस लिमिटेड

ODL1986PLC024493

फ, लाजपत नगर I, नई दिल्ली, डीएल 110024  
011-6400323

ई-मेल: ngfintd@rediffmail.com

समाप्त तिमाही/वर्ष के लिए

वित्तीय परिणाम

सभी राशियां लाखों में

|        | 31 मार्च, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही/वर्ष | 31 मार्च, 2022 तक वर्ष के समाप्त अनुसूचक तिमाही | मार्च, 2021 पूर्व वर्ष के समाप्त अनुसूचक तिमाही |
|--------|--------------------------------------|-------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------------------------|
|        | 0.22                                 | 2.31                                            | 0.21                                            |
| (कर)   | (1.46)                               | (11.22)                                         | 4.58                                            |
| हानि   | (1.46)                               | (11.22)                                         | 4.58                                            |
| हानि   | (1.46)                               | (11.22)                                         | 4.58                                            |
| (कर)   | (1.46)                               | (11.22)                                         | 4.58                                            |
| व्यापक | 341.97                               | 341.97                                          | 341.97                                          |
| के     | (196.09)                             | (196.09)                                        | (184.85)                                        |
| एवं    | 0.00                                 | 0.00                                            | 0.00                                            |

प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षित) वित्तीयमर्मों, 2015 के वित्तीयमर्मों, 2015 के वित्तीयमर्मों के वित्तीय प्रारूप का सार पूर्ण विवरण शेयर बाजार की वेबसाइटों और सूचीबद्ध

कुले निवकी ग्लोबल फाइनेंस लिमिटेड  
हस्ता/-  
आरोप अग्रवाल

## Be Swasth Healthcare Limited

(Formerly known as Ujala Commercial Limited)

CIN: L93000DL1985PLC021397

Regd. Office: A-6/343B, Janta Flats, Paschim Vihar, New Delhi 110063

Email: cs@be-swasth.com, Contact No. 01149879687

### EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022 (Amount in Lacs except EPS)

| PARTICULARS                                                                                | Quarter Ended     |                     |                   | Year ended        |                   |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------|---------------------|-------------------|-------------------|-------------------|
|                                                                                            | 31-Mar-22 Audited | 31-Dec-21 Unaudited | 31-Mar-21 Audited | 31-Mar-22 Audited | 31-Mar-21 Audited |
| Total Income from operations                                                               | 2.26              | 2.25                | 2.25              | 9.02              | 9.00              |
| Net Profit/ (Loss) Before Exceptional and Extraordinary Items and Tax                      | (5.63)            | (5.26)              | (1.05)            | (18.89)           | (3.46)            |
| Net Profit/ (Loss) after taxes, minority interest and share of profit/(loss) of associates | (5.63)            | (5.26)              | (1.05)            | (24.01)           | (4.56)            |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period                                                  | (5.63)            | (5.26)              | (1.05)            | (24.01)           | (4.56)            |
| Paid-up equity share (face value ₹ 10/- each)                                              | 111.90            | 111.90              | 111.90            | 111.90            | 111.90            |
| Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year   | -                 | -                   | -                 | (15.37)           | 8.64              |
| Earning Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)                                        | (0.50)            | (0.47)              | (0.09)            | (2.15)            | (0.41)            |
| A) Basic                                                                                   |                   |                     |                   |                   |                   |
| B) Diluted                                                                                 |                   |                     |                   |                   |                   |

#### Notes:

- The above Audited Financial Results of the Company, reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on Monday, May 30, 2022. The Audit Report of the Statutory Auditors is being filed with the Metropolitan Stock exchange of India Limited.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and Year ended March 31, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 along with the Audit Report of the Statutory Auditors is available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.mseil.in and of the Company i.e. www.be-swasth.in.

For Be Swasth Healthcare Limited  
(Formerly known as Ujala Commercial Limited)  
Sd/-  
Pranshu Poddar  
(Director)  
DIN: 09203812

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 30.05.2022

## ATLANTIC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED

Regd. Office: Unit No 2053, 2nd Floor, Plaza-II, Central Square, 20,  
Manohar Lal Khurana Marg, Bara Hindu Rao Delhi 110006

CIN: L51909DL1985PLC020372, PH: 011-41539140

E-mail ID: limitedatlantic@gmail.com, Website: www.atlantic-commercial.com

### EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FOURTH QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH, 2022

(₹ in Lakh, except per share detail)

| Sl. | Particulars                                                                                                                                  | Quarter Ended      |                      |                    | Year Ended         |                    |
|-----|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------|----------------------|--------------------|--------------------|--------------------|
|     |                                                                                                                                              | 31.03.2022 Audited | 31.12.2021 Unaudited | 31.03.2021 Audited | 31.03.2022 Audited | 31.03.2021 Audited |
| 1   | Total income from operations                                                                                                                 | 1.40               | 1.20                 | 5.04               | 5.33               | 4.17               |
| 2   | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)                                                      | 0.86               | 0.77                 | 4.38               | 2.25               | 0.66               |
| 3   | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)                                                 | 0.64               | 0.67                 | 3.93               | 1.68               | 0.49               |
| 4   | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)                                                  | 0.64               | 0.67                 | 3.93               | 1.68               | 0.49               |
| 5   | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 0.64               | 0.67                 | 3.93               | 1.68               | 0.49               |
| 6   | Equity Share Capital                                                                                                                         | 73.50              | 73.50                | 73.50              | 73.50              | 73.50              |
| 7   | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous period                                        | -                  | -                    | -                  | 49.43              | 47.75              |
| 8   | Earnings per share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -<br>1. Basic (in ₹):<br>2. Diluted (in ₹):                  | 0.09<br>0.09       | 0.09<br>0.09         | 0.53<br>0.53       | 0.23<br>0.23       | 0.07<br>0.07       |

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the fourth quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the fourth quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.mseil.in) and on the company's website (www.atlantic-commercial.com).

For Atlantic Commercial Company Limited  
Sd/-  
Anshul Agrawal  
Chairman  
DIN - 06862823

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 30.05.2022

## बीसीएल इन्टरप्राइजेज लिमिटेड

CIN: L65100 DL 1985PLC021467

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 510, अरुणाचल बिल्डिंग, 19, बाराखम्बा रोड, नई दिल्ली सेंट्रल दिल्ली - 110001,

ई-मेल: bcilenterprisesltd@gmail.com, वेबसाइट: bcilenterprisesltd.in, Ph: 011-43080469

31 मार्च, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं वार्षिक के अंकेकक्षित उद्धरित वित्तीय परिणाम कथन

(रु० लाखों में)

| क्र. सं. | विवरण | समाप्त तिमाही | समाप्त वार्षिक |
|----------|-------|---------------|----------------|
|          |       | 31-03-2022    | 31-12-2021     |
|          |       | 31-03-2021    | 31-03-2022     |
|          |       | 31-03-2021    | 31-03-2021     |

## SONAL MERCANTILE LIMITED

Registered Office: 385, Vardaan Park, 3rd Floor, Sector-63, Rohini, Delhi 110085, Tel: 011-49994147  
CIN: L51201D1985PLC02433, Website: www.sonomercantile.com, Email: sonalmercantile@yahoo.in

## EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022 (Rs in Lakhs)

| Particulars                                                                                            | Standalone              |                           |                         |                         | Consolidated            |                           |                         |                         |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|
|                                                                                                        | Quarter ended           |                           | Year ended              |                         | Quarter ended           |                           | Year ended              |                         |
|                                                                                                        | 31.03.2022<br>(Audited) | 31.12.2021<br>(Unaudited) | 31.03.2021<br>(Audited) | 31.03.2021<br>(Audited) | 31.03.2022<br>(Audited) | 31.12.2021<br>(Unaudited) | 31.03.2021<br>(Audited) | 31.03.2021<br>(Audited) |
| Total Income from Operations                                                                           | 566.01                  | 506.87                    | 459.87                  | 2,084.48                | 1,850.51                | 1,661.01                  | 505.87                  | 2,084.48                |
| Net Profit (Loss) for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)                  | 311.73                  | 154.76                    | 201.47                  | 816.50                  | 625.63                  | 211.73                    | 164.76                  | 625.63                  |
| Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)              | 311.73                  | 154.76                    | 201.47                  | 816.50                  | 625.63                  | 211.73                    | 164.76                  | 625.63                  |
| Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)              | 311.73                  | 154.76                    | 201.47                  | 816.50                  | 625.63                  | 211.73                    | 164.76                  | 625.63                  |
| Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/Loss after tax and other Comprehensive Income after tax) | 231.53                  | 123.58                    | 71.95                   | 609.10                  | 461.59                  | 211.73                    | 123.58                  | 461.59                  |
| Equity Paid Up Share Capital                                                                           | 1473.85                 | 1473.85                   | 1473.85                 | 1473.85                 | 1473.85                 | 1473.85                   | 1473.85                 | 1473.85                 |
| Earnings per share (of ₹10/- each) (First approximation)                                               | 1.57*                   | 0.54*                     | 0.48*                   | 4.13*                   | 3.06*                   | 3.61*                     | 1.55*                   | 4.13*                   |
| Basic                                                                                                  | 1.57*                   | 0.54*                     | 0.48*                   | 4.13*                   | 3.06*                   | 3.61*                     | 1.55*                   | 4.13*                   |
| Diluted                                                                                                | 1.57*                   | 0.54*                     | 0.48*                   | 4.13*                   | 3.06*                   | 3.61*                     | 1.55*                   | 4.13*                   |

Notes:

- The above Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results are an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange and under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.sebi.gov.in) and on the Company's website (www.sonomercantile.com).
- The above Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the fourth quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on May 30, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have reviewed the unaudited financial results on these results.

New Delhi  
May 30, 2022By Order of the Board  
for SONAL MERCANTILE LIMITED  
Sd/-  
VIKRAM GOYAL  
WHOLE TIME DIRECTOR

## UNIVERSUS PHOTO IMAGINGS LIMITED

CIN: L22220UP2011PLC103611

Regd. Office: 10th Floor, Bala Kishore Road, Plot No. 12, Sector-63, Noida, Uttar Pradesh-201309  
Corporate Office: Plot No. 12, Sector-63, Local Shopping Complex, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070

## Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March 2022

| Particulars                                                                                            | Standalone              |                           |                         |                         | Consolidated            |                           |                         |                         |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|
|                                                                                                        | Quarter ended           |                           | Year ended              |                         | Quarter ended           |                           | Year ended              |                         |
|                                                                                                        | 31.03.2022<br>(Audited) | 31.12.2021<br>(Unaudited) | 31.03.2021<br>(Audited) | 31.03.2021<br>(Audited) | 31.03.2022<br>(Audited) | 31.12.2021<br>(Unaudited) | 31.03.2021<br>(Audited) | 31.03.2021<br>(Audited) |
| Total Income from Operations                                                                           | 1,517.00                | 1,575.00                  | 1,255.00                | 6,016.00                | 4,086.00                | 4,086.00                  | 1,517.00                | 6,016.00                |
| Net Profit (Loss) for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)                  | 96,400.00               | 817.00                    | 374.00                  | 43,250.00               | 1,576.00                | 1,576.00                  | 96,400.00               | 43,250.00               |
| Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)              | 96,400.00               | 817.00                    | 374.00                  | 43,250.00               | 1,576.00                | 1,576.00                  | 96,400.00               | 43,250.00               |
| Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/Loss after tax and other Comprehensive Income after tax) | 96,400.00               | 817.00                    | 374.00                  | 43,250.00               | 1,576.00                | 1,576.00                  | 96,400.00               | 43,250.00               |
| Equity Paid Up Share Capital                                                                           | 42,565.00               | 20,460.00                 | 1,781.00                | 51,430.00               | 3,425.00                | 3,425.00                  | 42,565.00               | 51,430.00               |
| Earnings per share (of ₹10/- each) (First approximation)                                               | 46,437.00               | 3,927.00                  | 6,483.00                | 42,480.00               | 6,311.00                | 6,311.00                  | 46,437.00               | 42,480.00               |
| Basic                                                                                                  | 46,437.00               | 3,927.00                  | 6,483.00                | 42,480.00               | 6,311.00                | 6,311.00                  | 46,437.00               | 42,480.00               |
| Diluted                                                                                                | 1,046.00                | 1,046.00                  | 1,046.00                | 1,046.00                | 1,046.00                | 1,046.00                  | 1,046.00                | 1,046.00                |
| Basic & Diluted Earnings (Loss) Per Share                                                              | 589.54                  | 1.91                      | (19.27)                 | 466.92                  | 31.29                   | 31.29                     | 589.54                  | 466.92                  |

Notes:

- The above statement of audited financial result was taken in accordance with the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 30.05.2022. The statutory auditors have expressed their opinion on these results.
- The standalone financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as presented under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendments thereto.
- Other income for the quarter and year ended 31.03.2022 includes dividend income from foreign associates company amounting to ₹4,600 lakhs.
- The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2022 are unaudited figures between the audited figures of the financial year and are published year-to-date figures upto the third quarter of the financial year.
- Figures for the previous quarter/period have been regrouped/dismantled wherever required to make them comparable.
- The financial statements/financial results of foreign associate company J.P. Netherlands B.V. could not get audited due to change in Auditors. These financial statements/financial results have been consolidated on the basis of unaudited figures certified by the Management and constitute more than 05% of the total consolidated assets and profits.

New Delhi  
Date: 30.05.2022By Order of the Board  
for UNIVERSUS PHOTO IMAGINGS LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Shalendra Singh  
Whole Time Director  
CIN: 00660118

## OPTIEMUS INFRACOM LIMITED

CIN: L64200DL1993PLC054086

Registered Office: K-20, Second Floor, Lajpat Nagar - II, New Delhi - 110024

Corporate Office: D-34B, Sector-63, Noida, Uttar Pradesh-201309

Website: www.optiemus.com | Email: info@optiemus.com

## EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE &amp; CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022

| S. No. | Particulars                                                                                                                              | Standalone              |                           |                         |                         | Consolidated            |                           |                         |                         |
|--------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|
|        |                                                                                                                                          | Quarter ended           |                           | Year ended              |                         | Quarter ended           |                           | Year ended              |                         |
|        |                                                                                                                                          | 31.03.2022<br>(Audited) | 31.12.2021<br>(Unaudited) | 31.03.2021<br>(Audited) | 31.03.2021<br>(Audited) | 31.03.2022<br>(Audited) | 31.12.2021<br>(Unaudited) | 31.03.2021<br>(Audited) | 31.03.2021<br>(Audited) |
| 1      | Total Income from Operations (net)                                                                                                       | 16,036                  | 13,820                    | 5,445                   | 42,973                  | 17,913                  | 19,550                    | 83,297                  | 9,324                   |
| 2      | Net Profit (Loss) for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)                                                    | 1,005                   | 827                       | 723                     | 2,577                   | (185)                   | 851                       | (236)                   | 1,005                   |
| 3      | Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)                                                | 1,005                   | 827                       | 723                     | 2,577                   | (185)                   | 851                       | (236)                   | 1,005                   |
| 4      | Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)                                                | 711                     | 612                       | (159)                   | 1,853                   | (499)                   | 283                       | (448)                   | 1,315                   |
| 5      | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)) | 711                     | 612                       | (159)                   | 1,853                   | 9,071                   | 293                       | (439)                   | 10,112                  |
| 6      | Equity Share Capital (Face Value per share Rs. 10/-)                                                                                     | 8,581                   | 8,581                     | 8,581                   | 8,581                   | 8,581                   | 8,581                     | 8,581                   | 8,581                   |
| 7      | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year                                          | 20,816                  | 20,816                    | 20,816                  | 20,816                  | 20,816                  | 20,816                    | 20,816                  | 20,816                  |
| 8      | Earnings per share (of ₹10/- each) (First approximation)                                                                                 | 0.82                    | 0.72                      | 0.06                    | 2.16                    | 10.57                   | 0.33                      | (0.51)                  | 11.78                   |
| 9      | Basic                                                                                                                                    | 0.82                    | 0.72                      | 0.06                    | 2.16                    | 10.57                   | 0.33                      | (0.51)                  | 11.78                   |
| 10     | Diluted                                                                                                                                  | 0.82                    | 0.72                      | 0.06                    | 2.16                    | 10.57                   | 0.33                      | (0.51)                  | 11.78                   |

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Reg. 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results for the quarter & year ended March 31, 2022 are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges (www.sebi.gov.in) and on the Company's website (www.optiemus.com).
- The audited standalone & consolidated financial results of the Company for the quarter & financial year ended on March 31, 2022 have been duly reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on Monday, 30th May, 2022.

Place: Noida  
Date: 30.05.2022For and on behalf of the Board  
Optiemus Infracom Limited  
Sd/-  
Ashok Gupta  
Executive ChairmanETHOS WATCH  
ETHOS LIMITED

Registered Office: Plot No. 3, Sector-18, Panwar, Haridwar Prachin-171 220, Telephone: (0131) 282 252 432/252 432; Website: www.ethoswatches.com; Corporate Identity Number: U50900HP2007PLC059000

## EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st March, 2022

| S. No. | Particulars                                                                                                                                       | Standalone                  |                                  |                             |                             | Consolidated                |                                  |                             |                             |
|--------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------|----------------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|----------------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|
|        |                                                                                                                                                   | Quarter ended               |                                  | Year ended                  |                             | Quarter ended               |                                  | Year ended                  |                             |
|        |                                                                                                                                                   | 31 March, 2022<br>(Audited) | 31 December, 2021<br>(Unaudited) | 31 March, 2021<br>(Audited) | 31 March, 2021<br>(Audited) | 31 March, 2022<br>(Audited) | 31 December, 2021<br>(Unaudited) | 31 March, 2021<br>(Audited) | 31 March, 2021<br>(Audited) |
| 1      | Total Income from Operations                                                                                                                      | 16,126.00                   | 19,848.00                        | 12,512.12                   | 59,078.24                   | 40,354.15                   | 16,056.40                        | 15,648.76                   | 12,817.83                   |
| 2      | Net Profit (Loss) for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)                                                             | 904.44                      | 1,621.75                         | 608.45                      | 3,120.59                    | 629.99                      | 1,049.02                         | 1,538.51                    | 618.81                      |
| 3      | Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)                                                         | 904.44                      | 1,621.75                         | 608.45                      | 3,120.59                    | 629.99                      | 1,049.02                         | 1,538.51                    | 618.81                      |
| 4      | Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)                                                         | 779.07                      | 1,201.20                         | 435.37                      | 2,336.30                    | 463.67                      | 783.85                           | 1,205.73                    | 461.34                      |
| 5      | Total Comprehensive Income (Loss) for the period (Comprising Profit (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)) | 789.54                      | 1,214.94                         | 430.47                      | 2,337.64                    | 469.20                      | 714.14                           | 1,219.33                    | 461.34                      |
| 6      | Equity Paid-up Share Capital (Face value in Rs. 10 per share)                                                                                     | 1,807.82                    | 1,877.05                         | 1,821.29                    | 1,807.82                    | 1,821.28                    | 1,807.82                         | 1,877.05                    | 1,821.28                    |
| 7      | Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves)                                                                                                         | -                           | -                                | -                           | 21,278.22                   | 13,892.16                   | -                                | -                           | 21,278.22                   |
| 8      | Earnings per share (of ₹10/- each) (First approximation)                                                                                          | 4.23                        | 6.57                             | 2.39                        | 12.67                       | 2.59                        | 4.25                             | 6.59                        | 2.49                        |
| 9      | Basic                                                                                                                                             | 4.23                        | 6.57                             | 2.39                        | 12.67                       | 2.59                        | 4.25                             | 6.59                        | 2.49                        |
| 10     | Diluted                                                                                                                                           | 4.23                        | 6.57                             | 2.39                        | 12.67                       | 2.59                        | 4.25                             | 6.59                        | 2.49                        |

Notes:

- The above audited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 30 May, 2022. The audit report of the Statutory Auditors is being filed with the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the audited quarterly & year ended 31 March, 2022 financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges (www.sebi.gov.in) and on the Company's website (www.ethoswatches.com).

Place: Chandigarh  
Date: 30.05.2022For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Ethos Limited  
Sd/-  
Manoj Gupta  
Whole Time Director  
CIN: 00660118

## ATLANTIC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED

Regd. Office: Unit No. 203, 2nd Floor, Plaza-B, Central Square, 20, Manohar Lal Khurana Marg, Bara Hindu Rao Delhi 110008  
CIN: L51900DL1985PLC02072, Tel: 011-41539140  
E-mail: info@atlanticcommercial.com, Website: www.atlanticcommercial.com

## EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FOURTH QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH, 2022

(Rs in Lakhs, except per share details)

| Sl. No. | Particulars                                                                                                                                | Quarter ended |           |            |           | Year ended |           |            |           |
|---------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------|-----------|------------|-----------|------------|-----------|------------|-----------|
|         |                                                                                                                                            | 31.03.2022    |           | 31.03.2021 |           | 31.03.2022 |           | 31.03.2021 |           |
|         |                                                                                                                                            | Audited       | Unaudited | Audited    | Unaudited | Audited    | Unaudited | Audited    | Unaudited |
| 1       | Total Income from Operations                                                                                                               | 1.40          | 1.75      | 5.04       | 2.37      | 4.17       | 4.17      | 1.40       | 1.75      |
| 2       | Net Profit (Loss) for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)                                                      | 0.86          | 0.77      | 4.15       | 2.74      | 0.59       | 0.59      | 0.86       | 0.77      |
| 3       | Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)                                                  | 0.84          | 0.67      | 3.93       | 1.68      | 0.46       | 0.46      | 0.84       | 0.67      |
| 4       | Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)                                                  | 0.84          | 0.67      | 3.93       | 1.68      | 0.46       | 0.46      | 0.84       | 0.67      |
| 5       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 0.84          | 0.67      | 3.93       | 1.68      | 0.46       | 0.46      | 0.84       | 0.67      |
| 6       | Equity Share Capital                                                                                                                       | 73.50         | 73.50     | 73.50      | 73.50     | 73.50      | 73.50     | 73.50      | 73.50     |
| 7       | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous period                                      | -             | -         | -          | -         | 49.43      | 47.75     | -          | -         |
| 8       | Earnings per share (of ₹10/- each) (First approximation)                                                                                   | 0.05          | 0.09      | 0.53       | 0.23      | 0.07       | 0.07      | 0.05       | 0.09      |
| 9       | Basic                                                                                                                                      | 0.05          | 0.09      | 0.53       | 0.23      | 0.07       | 0.07      | 0.05       | 0.09      |
| 10      | Diluted                                                                                                                                    | 0.05          | 0.09      | 0.53       | 0.23      | 0.07       | 0.07      | 0.05       | 0.09      |

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the fourth quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results for the fourth quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.sebi.gov.in) and on the Company's website (www.atlanticcommercial.com).

For Atlantic Commercial Company Limited  
Sd/-  
Anshul Agrawal  
Chairman  
CIN: 00662523

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 30.05.2022

## GB GLOBAL LIMITED

(formerly known as Mandhana Industries Limited)

Registered Office: Plot No. C-3, M.I.D.C. Terapur Industrial Area, Bolar, Palghar - 401 506.  
Tel: 022-4553 9191, Email ID: cs@gbglobal.in, Website: www.gbglobal.in

## Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter &amp; Year ended March 31, 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs except earning per share)

| Sl. No. | Particulars                                                                                                                                | Standalone              |                           |                         |                         |
|---------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|
|         |                                                                                                                                            | Quarter ended           |                           | Year ended              |                         |
|         |                                                                                                                                            | 31.03.2022<br>(Audited) | 31.12.2021<br>(Unaudited) | 31.03.2021<br>(Audited) | 31.03.2021<br>(Audited) |
| 1       | Total Income from Operations                                                                                                               | 5,338.24                | 2,344.08                  | 2,192.74                | 9,732.43                |
| 2       | Net Profit (Loss) for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)                                                      | (44.24)                 | (896.55)                  | (2,258.70)              | (5,214.30)              |
| 3       | Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)                                                  | (44.24)                 | (896.55)                  | (2,258.70)              | (5,214.30)              |
| 4       | Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)                                                  | (44.24)                 | (896.55)                  | (2,258.70)              | (5,214.30)              |
| 5       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)) | (880.24)                | (665.00)                  | (2,598.70)              | (5,983.70)              |
| 6       | Equity Share Capital                                                                                                                       | 5,003.31                | 5,003.31                  | 5,003.31                | 5,003.31                |
| 7       | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)                                                                                                   | 1,454.15                | 2,474.16                  | (113,942.70)            | (1,454.15)              |
| 8       | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (First approximation)                                                                                | (1.02)                  | (1.33)                    | (88.23)                 | (94.34)                 |
| 9       | Basic                                                                                                                                      | (1.02)                  | (1.33)                    | (88.23)                 | (94.34)                 |
| 10      | Diluted                                                                                                                                    | (1.02)                  | (1.33)                    | (88.23)                 | (94.34)                 |

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 filed with the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges (www.sebi.gov.in) and on the Company's website (www.gbglobal.in).
- The above results for the year ended March 31, 2022, which have been subjected to audit by the Auditors of the Company, were reviewed by the Audit Committee of Directors at its meeting held on May 31, 2022 and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 30, 2022, in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The above financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as presented under Section 133 of

## ATLANTIC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED

Regd. Office: Unit No 2053, 2nd Floor, Plaza-II, Central Square, 20,  
Manohar Lal Khurana Marg, Bara Hindu Rao Delhi 110006

CIN: L51909DL1985PLC020372, Ph: 011-41539140

E-mail ID: limitedatlantic@gmail.com, Website: www.atlantic-commercial.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE  
FOURTH QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH, 2022

(₹ in Lakh, except per share detail)

| Sl. | Particulars                                                                                                                                  | Quarter Ended |            |            | Year Ended |            |
|-----|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|
|     |                                                                                                                                              | 31.03.2022    | 31.12.2021 | 31.03.2021 | 31.03.2022 | 31.03.2021 |
|     |                                                                                                                                              | Audited       | Unaudited  | Audited    | Audited    | Audited    |
| 1   | Total income from operations                                                                                                                 | 1.40          | 1.20       | 5.04       | 5.33       | 4.17       |
| 2   | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)                                                      | 0.86          | 0.77       | 4.38       | 2.25       | 0.66       |
| 3   | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)                                                 | 0.64          | 0.67       | 3.93       | 1.68       | 0.49       |
| 4   | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)                                                  | 0.64          | 0.67       | 3.93       | 1.68       | 0.49       |
| 5   | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 0.64          | 0.67       | 3.93       | 1.68       | 0.49       |
| 6   | Equity Share Capital                                                                                                                         | 73.50         | 73.50      | 73.50      | 73.50      | 73.50      |
| 7   | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous period                                        | -             | -          | -          | 49.43      | 47.75      |
| 8   | Earnings per share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -                                                            |               |            |            |            |            |
|     | 1. Basic (in ₹):                                                                                                                             | 0.09          | 0.09       | 0.53       | 0.23       | 0.07       |
|     | 2. Diluted (in ₹):                                                                                                                           | 0.09          | 0.09       | 0.53       | 0.23       | 0.07       |

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the fourth quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the fourth quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.mseil.in) and on the company's website (www.atlantic-commercial.com).

For Atlantic Commercial Company Limited

sd/-

Anshul Agrawal

Chairman

DIN - 05862023

Place: New Delhi

Date: 30.05.2022

## MODI NATURALS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 405, Deepali Building, 92, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019

(CIN: L15142DL1974PLC007349), Tel: 011-41889999, E-mail: cs.mnl@modinaturals.org,

Website: www.modinaturals.com

## STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31-03-2022

(Rs. in Lakhs)

| Sr. No. | Particulars                                                                                                                                  | Standalone                          |                                     |                                 | Consolidated                        |                                 |
|---------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|---------------------------------|-------------------------------------|---------------------------------|
|         |                                                                                                                                              | 3 months ended 31/03/2022 (Audited) | 3 months ended 31/03/2021 (Audited) | Year ended 31/03/2022 (Audited) | 3 months ended 31/03/2022 (Audited) | Year ended 31/03/2022 (Audited) |
|         |                                                                                                                                              |                                     |                                     |                                 |                                     |                                 |
| 1.      | Total income from Operations                                                                                                                 | 14352.21                            | 13545.09                            | 47430.32                        | 14352.21                            | 47430.32                        |
| 2.      | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)                                                     | 97.83                               | 996.22                              | 1298.99                         | 97.20                               | 1295.23                         |
| 3.      | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)                                                | 97.83                               | 996.22                              | 1298.99                         | 97.20                               | 1295.23                         |
| 4.      | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)                                                 | 41.02                               | 751.07                              | 910.48                          | 40.50                               | 936.53                          |
| 5.      | Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 36.87                               | 746.43                              | 938.03                          | 36.35                               | 934.38                          |
| 6.      | Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)                                                                                           | 1265.64                             | 1265.64                             | 1265.64                         | 1265.64                             | 1265.64                         |
| 7.      | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -                                                         |                                     |                                     |                                 |                                     |                                 |
|         | - Basic (in Rs.):                                                                                                                            | 0.29                                | 5.90                                | 7.41                            | 0.29                                | 7.38                            |
|         | - Diluted (in Rs.):                                                                                                                          | 0.29                                | 5.90                                | 7.41                            | 0.29                                | 7.38                            |

## Notes:

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved at the Meeting of the Board of Directors held on 30.05.2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the BSE's Website: <https://beta.bseindia.com/corporates/ann.html?scrip=519003&disc=A#> and the Company's Website: [www.modinaturals.com](http://www.modinaturals.com)

## Classifieds

## CLASSIFIED AD DEPOT (CAD)

Classified ads of your nearest Express  
Authorized Classified Ad Depots

**EAST**  
CHAVI ADVERTISERS, Ph: 9899701024,  
5837, PREET VIHAR: AD BRIDGE COMMU-  
9810029747, 42421234, 22017210,  
PARSHAD ADVERTISING & MARKETING,  
D. 22519890, 22549890

**WEST**  
SIMURTI ADVERTISERS, Ph: 9810234206,  
OL BACH (REGHARPURA): K R ADVERTIS-  
91001008, 41547607, KARAM  
ADVERTISING & MARKETING PVT. LTD., Ph:  
9211333777, 9810833777, NEW MOTI  
9810833777, 9810833777, 9810833777,  
55945923, MOTI NAGAR: UMA ADVER-  
92272149, 8800276797, HAMESH NAGAR:  
9810833777, 9810833777, 9810833777,  
SHIVA ADVERTISERS, Ph: 9891461543,  
9891461543, AAKAR ADVT. MEDIA  
9810833777, 9898796135

**CENTRAL**  
K: RAMNIWAS ADVERTISING & MARKET-  
95272, 23912577, 23928577, CONNAUGHT  
9810833777, OM ADVERTISING COMPANY Ph:  
951196

**NORTH**  
RT: SAI ADVERTISING, Ph: 9811117748  
AP: SHAGUN ADVERTISING, Ph:  
9458589, PATEL CHEST (OPP. MORRIS  
STATION): MAHAN ADVERTISING & MAR-  
9350304609, 7042580693, PITAMPURA  
9810833777, PAVAN ADVERTISER Ph:  
91288830, 47057929

**SOUTH**  
A & M MEDIA ADVERTISING, Ph:  
9181100, 20301008, KALKAJI: ADWIN  
9811111825, 41005556, 26462090,  
P: POOJA ADVERTISING & MARKETING  
9810833777, 24331091, 46558500, YUSUF  
9810833777, ADVERTISEMENT & MARKETING Ph:  
9618174, 28510090

**NGR**  
SELAM FLYOVER: AID TIME (INDIA)  
9125534, 0129-2412798, 2434694  
IT: KALYAN SINGH CHOWK: PULSE  
9818078183, 9811502088, 0129-  
9810833777, SUKAI ADVERTISING & MARKET-  
98953526881, GURGAON: SAMBOD-  
9810833777, Ph: 0124-4066447, 9711277174,  
9810833777, AD MEDIA ADVERTISING & PR:  
9810833777, NOIDA (SEC. 29): ROX ADVERTISING,  
9810833777, NOIDA (SEC. 65): SRI  
9810833777, NOIDA (SEC. 58): JAI  
9810833777, Ph: 9873807457, 9911311719,  
9810833777, PUR ROAD TIRAHNA, NR GURUDWARA:  
9810833777, 0120-4561000  
9810833777, 0120-4561000

**ION (IAS & PMT ACADEMIES)**  
V SERVICE 23287653, 23276901, 9212008158  
CAD enquiries please contact:  
9810833777, ADHIVAY GUPTA 99110035901  
9810833777, please contact 011-23702148,  
mail: delhi.classifieds@expressindia.com

## ICE - (for immovable property) Rule 8-1)

Notice of IIFL Home Finance Limited (Formerly known as India Infoline  
Liquidation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of  
Rights conferred under section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security  
Notice was issued by the Authorised Officer of the company to the  
borrower to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the  
date of the notice. The borrower has failed to repay the amount and the borrower  
has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise  
of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said rules. The borrower in particular  
not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be  
mentioned herein under with interest thereon.

## EXTRACT

Total income of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, if the borrower clears the  
charges and expenses incurred, at any time before the date fixed for sale  
or transferred by "IIFL HFL" and no further step shall be taken by "IIFL

| Net Profit / (Loss)             | of associate                                                       | of secured | Total Outstanding | Date of | Date of    |
|---------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|-------------------|---------|------------|
|                                 | of the property                                                    | property   | Dues (Rs.)        | Demand  | Possession |
| Total Comprehensive Income      | of Plot No. 21-A                                                   |            |                   |         |            |
| Paid-up equity                  | measuring 250                                                      |            |                   |         |            |
| Reserves excluding previous acc | Lhs, Om Vihar,                                                     |            |                   |         |            |
|                                 | New Delhi-110059                                                   |            |                   |         |            |
| Earning Per Share               | Plot No. 30/30E, Upper Ground Floor, Main                          |            |                   |         |            |
|                                 | Showroom, Moti Nagar, New Delhi/ or Corporate Office: Plot No. 98, |            |                   |         |            |
| A) Basic                        |                                                                    |            |                   |         |            |
| B) Diluted                      |                                                                    |            |                   |         |            |

## Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the BSE's Website: <https://beta.bseindia.com/corporates/ann.html?scrip=519003&disc=A#> and the Company's Website: [www.modinaturals.com](http://www.modinaturals.com)
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the BSE's Website: <https://beta.bseindia.com/corporates/ann.html?scrip=519003&disc=A#> and the Company's Website: [www.modinaturals.com](http://www.modinaturals.com)

Place: New D  
Date :30.05.2